Mentoring Insights — The Mentor

Agenda

9:00-9:20

9:20-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:15

12:15-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:45

15:45-17:10

17:10-17:30

Perspective

Welcome: Setting the Scene

Presentation: The World Bank Perspective
Presentation: The IFAC Perspective

Discussion Session: The Content of
Mentoring Relationships

(includes coffee break)

Lunch

Discussion Session: The Mechanics of
Mentoring Relationships

Panel Session: The Mentee Perspective

Discussion Session: The Mentor Perspective

(includes coffee break)

Conclusions and Final Thoughts

International
Federation
of Accountants

Deborah Williams

Chair

PAO Development Committee
Samia Msadek

Manager, Financial Management,
East Asia and Pacific

World Bank

Russell Guthrie

Executive Director, Quality and
Member Relations

IFAC

Ardiana Bunjaku
Executive Director

Society of Certified Accountants
and Auditors of Kosovo (SCAAK)

Christian Migan
President

Ordre des Experts Comptables et
Comptables Agrees du Benin
(OECCA-Benin)

Chimidsuren Choigunsen
CEO

Mongolian Institute of Certified
Public Accountants (MonICPA)

Deborah Williams
Chair
PAO Development Committee



