Mentoring Insights – The Mentor Perspective



PAO Development Committee

Agenda		
9:00-9:20	Welcome: Setting the Scene	Deborah Williams Chair PAO Development Committee
9:20-10:00	Presentation: The World Bank Perspective	Samia Msadek Manager, Financial Management, East Asia and Pacific World Bank
10:00-10:30	Presentation: The IFAC Perspective	Russell Guthrie Executive Director, Quality and Member Relations IFAC
10:30-12:15	Discussion Session: The Content of Mentoring Relationships (includes coffee break)	
12:15-13:30	Lunch	
13:30-14:30	Discussion Session: The Mechanics of Mentoring Relationships	
14:30-15:45	Panel Session: The Mentee Perspective	Ardiana Bunjaku Executive Director Society of Certified Accountants and Auditors of Kosovo (SCAAK) Christian Migan President Ordre des Experts Comptables et Comptables Agrees du Benin (OECCA-Benin) Chimidsuren Choigunsen CEO Mongolian Institute of Certified Public Accountants (MonICPA)
15:45-17:10	Discussion Session: The Mentor Perspective (includes coffee break)	
17:10-17:30	Conclusions and Final Thoughts	Deborah Williams Chair